

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 6801 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Late. Md. Harun Ab. Fazal Thr. Lrs. NaziraniPETITIONER
Wd/o Mohammad Harun And Others**

V/S

**Collector Akola Thr. Dy. Collector, Spl. LandRespondent
Acquisition Officer, Katepurna Morna Project,
Akola**

AMOL B. DAREKAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 14th October, 2025

P.C. :

None Present, Stand Over to Two Weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)